EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF THE UNION OF MYANMAR

4-8-26, Kita-Shinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0001
Tel. (03)3441-9291, Fax. (03)3447-7394

OFFICE ORDER NO. ( ‘q 3 /2020 )
The following public holidays will be observed by the Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar in Tokyo

during the year 2021.
SR. DATE DAY PARTICULARS NO. OF DAYS

1. | 1-1-2021 Friday International New Year’s Day 1(M/J)

2. | 4-1-2021 Monday Independence Day 1(M)

3. | 11-1-2021 Monday Coming of Age Day 1(J)

4, | 11-2-2021 Thursday National foundation day 1(J)

5. | 12-2-2021 Friday Union Day 1(M)

6. | 23-2-2021 Tuesday Emperor’s Birthday 1(J)

7. | 2-3-2021 Tuesday Peasant Day 1(M)

8. | 26-3-2021 Friday Full Moon Day of Tabaung 1(M)

9. | 29-3-2021 Monday Armed Forces Day 1(M) (SH)
10, 14-4-2021 Wednesday | Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M)

11, 15-4-2021 Thursday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M)

12, 16-4-2021 Friday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M)

13, 19-4-2021 Monday Myanmar New Year’s Day 1(M)

14 30-4-2021 Friday Labour Day/May Day 1(M) (SH)
15, 3-5-2021 Monday Constitutional Memorial Day 1(J)

16.| 5-5-2021 Wednesday | Children’s Day 1(J)

17.| 25-5-2021 Tuesday Fullmoon Day of Kason 1(M)

18 19-7-2021 Monday Martyr's Day 1(M)

19.f 23-7-2021 Friday Fullmoon Day of Warso (M)

20.| 20-9-2021 Monday Respect for the Aged Day 1(J)

21.| 23-9-2021 Thursday Autumnal Equinox Day 1(J)

22, 19-10-2021 Tuesday Full Moon Day of Thadingyut 1(M)

23 20-10-2021 Wednesday | Full Moon Day of Thadingyut 1(M)

24, 17-11-2021 Wednesday | Fullmoon Day of Tazaungmone 1(M)

25, 18-11-2021 Thursday Fullmoon Day of Tazaungmone 1(M)

26, 23-11-2021 Tuesday Labour Thanksgiving Day 1(J)

27, 29-11-2021 Monday Myanmar National Day 1(M)

Total 27 Days

Note: Myanmar Holidays(M)= 17 Days, Japanese Holidays (J) = 8 Days, Myanmar + Japan Holidays (M+J)= 2 Days
SH = Substitute Holiday
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